
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :08/10/2021 13.07.44

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: BKM/NCB/29/2078/079  Procurement Title: Construction of 6 no ward office building ground floor,
Barahakshetra Mucicipality ward no 6.

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Barahakshetra Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

A.B.Engineering &
Construction

6807608.1
NPR

1 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd.  Duhabi
Sunsari
Province One

Duhabi
kd72saif@gmail.
com phone:
9852054680

 214,000.00 2022-05-24
00:00:00

08-10-2021
11:15

08-10-2021



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

jalapasiddha
nirman sewa

6122677.42
NPR

2 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Dharan
Sunsari
Province One

itahari 17 Pakali
jalapanirman@yah
oo.com phone:
9810288985

 214,000.00 2022-02-08
00:00:00

06-10-2021
09:15

08-10-2021

Biswakarma
Nirman Sewa

6368050.59
NPR

3 ONLINE Sunrise  Bank
Ltd.   SAPTARI
Saptari
Province Two
Rajbiraj

Khadak
Muncipality - 5 ,
khojpur       phone:
9779801513087

 214,000.00 2022-03-06
00:00:00

08-10-2021
06:28

06-10-2021

JV Name: Karki -
Jay Sambhu J.V.,
Lead: shree jay
sambhu nirman
sewa,
Sub: Karki Nirman
Sewa Ilam

5099979.68
NPR

4 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Ilam-2    Ilam
Province One

ilam 09       phone:
9817050136

 214,000.00 2022-04-04
00:00:00

08-10-2021
11:20

05-10-2021

Dipadil  -
Construction

5679219 NPR5 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Bharoul-5, Sunsari
phone:
9862283279

 214,000.00 2022-03-04
00:00:00

06-10-2021
16:02

10-09-2021

Arunodaya Nirman
Sewa

7260259.84
NPR

6 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd.
Anamnagar
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Barakshetra -5,
pokhari       phone:
9810448971

 214,000.00 2022-02-15
00:00:00

08-10-2021
11:07

08-10-2021



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Prayan
Construction

5198085.37
NPR

7 ONLINE Century
Commercial
Bank Ltd.
Century
Commercial
Bank Ltd.
Tribhuwan
Chowk-4,
Rajbiraj, Saptari
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Kharchuhiya
phone:
9851130127

 214,000.00 2022-02-07
00:00:00

07-10-2021
16:02

08-10-2021

Shreemahesori.NS 6139340.12
NPR

8 ONLINE Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Lazimpat,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

koshi-3, Sunsari
mnsewa2076@gm
ail.com phone:
9802048429

 214,000.00 2022-03-07
00:00:00

08-10-2021
07:02

06-10-2021

Ashok
Construction

5171543.8
NPR

9 ONLINE Sunrise  Bank
Ltd.  Sunrise
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

9851130872
phone:
9851130872

 214,000.00 2022-02-11
00:00:00

08-10-2021
10:00

06-10-2021



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Paila  Nirman
Sewa Pvt. Ltd.

5223087.04
NPR

10 ONLINE Nepal
Bangladesh
Bank Ltd.
Nepal
Bangladesh
Bank Ltd.
Bhaktapur
Bhaktapur
Bagmati
Province
Bhaktapur

Suryabinayak,
Bhaktapur
pailaconstruction01
@gmail.com
phone:
9851238558

 214,000.00 2022-03-07
00:00:00

08-10-2021
11:16

08-10-2021



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


